
EVENTO REGIONAL 1a REGIÃO ETAPA DATA PERÍODO HORÁRIO AQUEC
INÍCIO 

COMPETIÇÃO

DATA 10/04/2022 1a 10/04/22
DOMINGO 

MANHÃ

PETIZ: 07:30h/08:00h 

MIRIM: 08:00h/08:30h
08:30h

LOCAL CÍRCULO MILITAR

MODELO  2 ETAPAS - 25m - 6 RAIAS

REAL

PROVA 1ª ETAPA
TEMPO 

SÉRIE

QUANT. 

SÉRIES

TEMPO 

TOTAL
HORÁRIO

1 400 LIVRE PETIZ FEM 00:07:00 3 00:21:00 08:30:00

2 400 LIVRE PETIZ MASC 00:07:00 4 00:28:00 08:51:00

3 100 MEDLEY MIRIM FEM 00:03:00 2 00:06:00 09:19:00

4 100 MEDLEY MIRIM MASC 00:03:00 3 00:09:00 09:25:00

5 200 MEDLEY PETIZ FEM 00:05:00 3 00:15:00 09:34:00

6 200 MEDLEY PETIZ MASC 00:05:00 1 00:05:00 09:49:00

7 100 LIVRE MIRIM FEM 00:03:00 4 00:12:00 09:54:00

8 100 LIVRE MIRIM MASC 00:03:00 6 00:18:00 10:06:00

9 100 LIVRE PETIZ FEM 00:03:00 3 00:09:00 10:24:00

10 100 LIVRE PETIZ MASC 00:03:00 3 00:09:00 10:33:00

11 50 PEITO MIRIM FEM 00:03:00 3 00:09:00 10:42:00

12 50 PEITO MIRIM MASC 00:03:00 3 00:09:00 10:51:00

13 100 PEITO PETIZ FEM 00:03:00 1 00:03:00 11:00:00

14 100 PEITO PETIZ MASC 00:03:00 2 00:06:00 11:03:00

15 50 COSTAS MIRIM FEM 00:03:00 3 00:09:00 11:09:00

16 50 COSTAS MIRIM MASC 00:03:00 5 00:15:00 11:18:00

17 100 COSTAS PETIZ FEM 00:03:00 3 00:09:00 11:33:00

18 100 COSTAS PETIZ MASC 00:03:00 2 00:06:00 11:42:00

19 50 BORBO MIRIM FEM 00:03:00 1 00:03:00 11:48:00

20 50 BORBO MIRIM MASC 00:03:00 1 00:03:00 11:51:00

21 100 BORBO PETIZ FEM 00:03:00 1 00:03:00 11:54:00

22 100 BORBO PETIZ MASC 00:03:00 2 00:06:00 11:57:00

03:33:00 12:03:00


